
Angus Barn Wedding  

Preferred Vendors 

Wedding Planner: 
A Southern Soiree 

Megan Gilligan 
919-280-2045 

info@asouthernsoiree.com 
asouthernsoiree.com 

 
Wedding Planner: 

Gather Together Events 
Chelsey Morrison 

919-695-7295 
info@gathertogetherevents.com 

gathertogetherevents.com 
 

Wedding Planner: 
McLean Events 

Erin McLean 
919-457-1282 

hello@mclean-events.com  
weddingplannernc.com 

 
Wedding Planner: 

Shawn Schindler Events 
Shawn Schindler 

919-662-7816 
info@shawnschindlerevents.com 

shawnschindlerevents.com 
 

Reverend: 
Reverend Barbara Lodge 

919-942-2808 
rev.lodge@ncweddingminister.com 

ncweddingminister.com 
 

Reverend:  
Becky Sansbury 

Ed Sansbury 
919-270-7850 

trianglecustomceremonies.com 
 

Reverend:  
Reverend Kayelily Middleton 

919-345-4608 
revk@aweddingminister.com 
raleighweddingminister.com 

 
Photography: 

Amber Hatley Photography 
Amber Hatley 
704-785-6065 

amber@amberhatley.com 
amberhatley.com 

 
Photography: 

Joe Payne Photography 
919-397-4889 

info@joesphoto.com 
joepayneweddingphotography.com 

 
Photography:  

Brian Mullins Photography 
Brian Mullins 
919-414-0869 

contact@brianmullinsphotography.com  
brianmullinsphotography.com 

 
 
 



Photography: 
F8 Photo Studios 

Cara Galati 
919-835-0999 

cara@f8photostudios.com  
F8photostudios.com 

 
Photography: 

Nancy Ray Photography 
Nancy Ray 

919-391-9555 
info@nancyrayphotography.com 

nancyrayphotography.com 
 

Videographer: 
Heart-Stone Films 

Chris & Toni Wheaton 
919-827-4452 

studio@filmsforlife.com 
filmsforlife.com 

 
Videographer: 

Twenty One Films 
Phil McInnis 
919-603-7607 

info@twentyonefilms.com 
twentyonefilms.com 

 
Photo Booth: 
Shutter Booth 

Neal Zipster 
919-255-2556 

shutterbooth.com 
 

Photo Booth: 
ZimZoom Photobooth 

Meredith Stern 
919-670-250 

meredith@zimzoomphotobooth.com 
zimzoomphotobooth.com  

 
 
 
 
 

Wedding Cakes: 
Ashley Cakes 
Ashley Lattier 
919-649-0404 

ashleycakes.info@gmail.com 
ashleycakes.com 

 
Wedding Cakes: 

Cinda’s Creative Cakes 
Cinda Putnam 

919-303-1151 
cinda@cindascreativecakes.com 

cindascreativecakes.com 
 

Florist: 
Embellished Blooms 

Michelle 
919-346-4811 

michelle@embellishedblooms.com 
embellishedblooms.com 

 
Florist: 

The English Garden 
Cidney Davis  
919-341-6650 

info@englishgarden.com 
englishgardenraleigh.com 

 
Florist: 

Expressions of Love  
Shelley 

(919)552-4512 
shelley@expressionsofloveflorist.com 

expressionsofloveflorist.com 
 

Florist: 
Kelly Odom Flowers 

Kelly Odom 
919-829-3888 

kelly@kellyodom.com 
kellyodorm.com 

 
 
 
 



Florist: 
The Watered Garden 

Steve Taras 
919-828-2600 

info@wateredgardenflorist.com 
wateredgardenflorist.com 

 
The Flower Shuttle: 

Beth Smith 
(919) 280-1190 

 
Ceremony Music: 

Arioso Strings 
Mary-Page Block 

919-616-0418 
mary@ariosostrings.com 

ariosostrings.com 
 

Ceremony Music: 
Capital String Ensemble 

919-834-7000 
 

Pianist:  
Scott Schillin 
919-448-4449 

scott@scottschillinpiano.com 
scottschillinpiano.com 

 
D.J.: 

All Around Raleigh DJ 
Eric Hodgden 
919-757-8296 

eric@allaroundraleighdj.com 
allaroundraleighdj.com 

 
DJ: 

Bunn DJ Company 
Joe Bunn 

919-785-9001 
bunndj@bunndjcompany.com 

bunndjcompany.com 
 

 
 
 

D.J.: 
SPIN DJ 

Ryan Pflumm 
919-946-0005 

info@spinnc.com 
spinnc.com 

 
Live Music: 

ECE 
Barry Herndon 
919-875-1800 

bherndon@eastcoastentertainment.com 
bookece.com 

 
Live Music: 

Sam Hill Entertainment 
Andrew Juge 
437-977-6665 

juge@samhillbands.com 
samhillsbands.com 

 
Lighting and Special Effects: 

Get Lit 
David Watson 
919-257-8736 

Getlit.watson@gmail.com 
getlitspecialeventlighting.com 

 
Lighting, Special Effects, & Rentals: 

Themeworks 
Paige Faucette 
919-833-7900 

paige@themeworkscreative.com 
themeworkscreative.com 

 
Special Effects & Rentals:  

Party Tables  
Phillip Hedrick 

919-596-3521 
phillip@partytables.com 

partytables.com 
 
 
 

 



Rental Company: 
Party Reflections 

Kristin Pietrantoni 
919-926-4772 

kpietrantoni@partyreflections.com 
partyreflections.com 

 
Rental Company: 

CE Rental 
Kristina Reed 
919-746-9021 

kristina@cerental.com 
cerental.com 

 
Boutique Event Rentals:  

Cottage Luxe 
Rosanne 

919-495-7042 
rosanne@cottageluxe.com 

cottageluxe.com 
 

Performance & Production Company: 
Elevate 

Valerie Curran 
919-836-9022 

valerie@elevatenc.com 
elevatenc.com 

 
Live Painter:  
Dan Nelson 
919.623-5262 

danielnelsonart@gmail.com 
dannelsonart.com 

 
Transportation: 

Carolina Livery Services & Tours 
919-957-1111 

carvanbus@aol.com 
carolinalivery.net 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Transportation: 
EcoStyle Chauffeured Transportation 

Cameron Worsham 
919-890-3839 

cameron@ecostyleusa.com 
ecostyleusa.com 

 
Transportation: 

Lifestyle Limousine Company 
Heidi Beaudoin 

919-332-3676 
lifestylelimonc@gmail.com 

lifestyle-limo.com 
 

Transportation: 
White Horse Private Transportation 

919-782-5893 
ridewhitehorse.com 

 
Valet: 

Capital Parking 
Jerome Askew Jr. 

919-523-9736 
capitalparking@aol.com 

 
Valet:  

Royal Parking Inc 
Brock Pittman 
919-829-8050 

pittman@royalparkinginc.com 
royalparkinginc.com 

 
Getaway Car: 

Classic Event Cars 
Mary Newman 
919-726-7096 

info@classiceventcars.com 
classiceventcars.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Hotel Rooms: 
Hampton Inn & Suites Brier Creek 

Embassy Suites Brier Creek 
Ashley Cook 
919-957-6952 

ashley.cook@hilton.com 
hotelsinraleighdurham.com  

 
Hotel Rooms: 

Raleigh Marriott Crabtree Valley 
Danielle Frier 
919-239-6452 

danielle.frier@marriott.com 
raleighmarriott.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hotel Rooms:  
Aloft RDU Airport/Brier Creek 

919-957-8523 
starwoodhotels.com 

 
Hotel Rooms:  

Aloft Durham Downtown  
Kay Hess 

919-402-5656 
Aloftdurhamdowntown.com 

 
Hotel Rooms:  

21 C Museum Hotel Durham 
919-956-6700 

21cmuseumhotels.com/durham 
 


